
        

 

 

Familie Sciandrone 
Waldenbucher Straße 1, 72135 Dettenhausen 

Telefon (07157)  67 98 – 0    Fax  67 98 -28 

www.hotel-lamm-alte-post.com 

Restaurant:  montags geschlossen 
 

Preisliste ab 1.1.2013 
Übernachtung einschließlich 

 reichhaltigem Frühstück 
 

Einzelzimmer mit Dusche und WC 

66,00 bis 81,00 € 

Doppelzimmer mit Dusche und WC 

118,00 bis 126,00 € 
 

Telefon: pro Einheit € 0,25 
 

Alle Preise einschl. gesetzl. MWST und Service 
 

Stornierungen: 

Bis 1 Tag vor Ankunft ohne Berechnung 

Wenn Sie am Tag Ihrer geplanten Ankunft stornieren,  

müssen wir Ihnen eine Storno-Gebühr von 

50 % berechnen. 

 

Alle unsere Zimmer sind Nichtraucherzimmer 

 

Bitte räumen Sie am Tag Ihrer Abreise das Zimmer bis 10 Uhr 

 
 

Wir wünschen Ihnen einen angenehmen Aufenthalt 

und eine gute Reise. Bitte kommen Sie wieder. 
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Familie Sciandrone 
Waldenbucher Straße 1, 72135 Dettenhausen 

Telefon (07157)  67 98 – 0    Fax  67 98 -28 

www.hotel-lamm-alte-post.com 

Restaurant:  closed on Mondays 
 

Pricelist for the rooms (2013) 
(Breakfast included) 

 

Single room 66,00 - 81,00 € 

Double room 118,00 - 126,00 € 

 

All rooms are equipped with bathrooms 

(Shower and WC), TV, Telephone and Internet 
 

Phone calls: € 0,25 per unit 
 

All prices include VAT and Service 
 

Cancellation: 

Up to one day before planned arrival no fees are charged. 

If a cancellation is necessary on the planned arrival date we 

need to charge you 50 % of the room rate one night as 

cancellation fee. 

 

All our rooms are non-smoking 

Please check out until 10 a.m. the day you depart. 
 

We wish you a very pleasant stay with us and are looking 

forward to seeing you again. 

Please keep in mind that the restaurant is closed on 

Mondays (does not affect breakfast) 
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